Position Other Positions Held
Network Administrator
Administrative Systems Analyst
Administrative Systems Analyst
Administrative Systems Analyst
Telecomm And Electronics
Spec

Network Pc Telephone Tech
Database Administrator
System Support Administrator
System Support Technician
Tech. Ops. Support Spec.
Network Pc Telephone Tech
Computer Access Specialist
Media Services Coordinator
Media Services Coordinator

Laboratory Technician Laboratory Technician,

Temporary Faculty
Instrl Cues, Temporary
Faculty Instrl Cues

Laboratory Technician

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Total Wages

$104,337

$90,548

$84,502

$80,356

$77,971

$76,709

$76,432

$75.179

$70,414

$69,247

$69,040

$65,212

$58,997

$54,969

$49,772

$48,022

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,638

$39,948

$17,017

$24,974

$20,103

$30,631

$38,873

$36,876

$39,142

$37,113

$35.869

$23,886

$22,373

$33,395

$27,754

$27,648



Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician

Systems Administrator

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

Mc-Information
Technology

$47,884

$42,354

$20,958

$34,008

$18,445

$6,343



